

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.Nos.32723 of 2018 & 14502 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	21-04-2026	<u>KM, J</u> Registry is directed to put up the LR application if any filed in the case. Post on 28-04-2026. MSI <u>KM, J</u>	